Supplemental Table S1: List of primers used to screen botrytis responsive genes in PBG5 and C.pinatifidum
	S. No.
	Primer name
	Sequence

			1
	BIG 1F
BIG 1R 
	5´ATGTCCTTTATTGGAGAAGCATC   3´
3´CTAAAAGTTATGAATGAACTCACT 5´

	2
	LrWRKY12 F
LrWRKY12 R
	5´AGCTTATGTCCGCACTGACC   3´
3´CGCATAGGAACATCTATAGTAAGC 5´

	3
	LrWRKY4 F
LrWRKY4 R
	5´CCTCAACAATCAACCATCTTC   3´
3´CACAGTCTCCTCCTTCAAC 5´

	4
	W4 F1
W4 R1
	5´ATGGAGAGCTTCCCCCTACTCCTCAA   3´
3´TCAAAAGCTCGAATAGACTTGCATTTGG 5´

	5
	W12 F1
W12 R1
	5´ATGGATTACTCATATTCTTCATGGATG   3´
3´TCAATCAGAGAATGGCCCATCAGGC 5´







Table S2: Stomatal index of PBG5 (susceptible) and C. pinnatifidum (resistant) genotypes of chickpea
	S.No.
	Name of Source
	No. of Stomata (S)
	No. of epidermal cells (E)
	Stomatal index  (SI)(%)

	1.
	PBG5
	6.9
	25.5
	7.17

	2.
	C. pinnatifidum
	2.3
	21.0
	2.41



